
RD17229229182478077

Aug 6th 2024, 12:23 PM

18.28 kms
DISTANCE

53.64 mins
DURATION

₹ 147.24

₹ 33.76

₹ 181.00

₹ 181.00

Payment Summary

Ride ID

Time of Ride

Total

₹ 181.00

   H2, Kailash Park, Basai Dara pur, Bali Nagar, New Delhi, Delhi, 110015, India

Bill Details

Ride Charge

Booking Fees & Convenience Charges

Total Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

You Paid Using
Cash

   A-489, Jheel Kuranja, Jheel Khurenja, Geeta Colony, Delhi, 110031, India



2425DL0012164467

Aug 6th 2024, 12:23 PM

Delhi

Delhi

07AAHCR1710J1ZI

PRADEEP PANDEY

DL5SBL4172

Twinkle Singh

Other local transportation services of
passengers n.e.c. (996419)

₹ 140.22

₹ 3.51

₹ 3.51

₹ 0.00

₹ 147.24

Tax Invoice
RD17229229182478077

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

State

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST Number

Captain Name

Vehicle Number

Customer Name

Customer Pick Up Address
A-489, Jheel Kuranja, Jheel Khurenja, Geeta
Colony, Delhi, 110031, India

Bill Details

Captain Fee

CGST (2.5%)

SGST (2.5%)

IGST (0%)

Ride Charge
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services
Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the

transportation services.



2425DL0012164467

Aug 6th 2024, 12:23 PM

Other services n.e.c. (999799)

Delhi

07AAHCR1710J1ZI

Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited
1st, No 179-D, Khasra no 78
Khirki Village, New Delhi,
South Delhi, Delhi, 110017

Twinkle Singh
A-489, Jheel Kuranja, Jheel
Khurenja, Geeta Colony,
Delhi, 110031, India

₹ 1.00

₹ 27.62

₹ 28.62

₹ 2.57

₹ 2.57

₹ 0.00

₹ 33.76

Tax Invoice
RD17229229182478077

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST

Bill Details

Booking Fee

Convenience Charges

Sub Total

CGST (9%)

SGST (9%)

IGST (0%)

Final Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This is a system generated invoice and hence no signature required
Thank you Twinkle Singh


