## **Payment Summary**

Ride ID

Time of Ride

rapido RD17229229182478077 Aug 6th 2024, 12:23 PM

## Total ₹ 181.00 PITAMPURA पीतमपुरा Delhi 18.28 kms 709B दिल ARA DISTANCE D KAROL BAGH 53.64 mins AND करोल बाग GARDEN GARDEN GOOGIEIIST आनंद विह DURATION 44 Map data ©202 A-489, Jheel Kuranja, Jheel Khurenja, Geeta Colony, Delhi, 110031, India 0

H2, Kailash Park, Basai Dara pur, Bali Nagar, New Delhi, Delhi, 110015, India

## **Bill Details**

Ride Charge Booking Fees & Convenience Charges	₹ 147.24 ₹ 33.76
Total Amount (Inclusive of Taxes)	₹ 181.00
You Paid Using <sub>Cash</sub>	₹ 181.00



₹147.24

Invoice No.	2425DL0012164467
Invoice Date	Aug 6th 2024, 12:23 PM
State	Delhi
Tax Category	Other local transportation services of passengers n.e.c. (996419)
Place of Supply	Delhi
GST Number	07AAHCR1710J1ZI
Captain Name	PRADEEP PANDEY
Vehicle Number	DL5SBL4172
Customer Name	Twinkle Singh
<b>Customer Pick Up Address</b> A-489, Jheel Kuranja, Jheel Khurenja, Geeta Colony, Delhi, 110031, India	
Bill Details	
Captain Fee	₹ 140.22
CGST (2.5%)	₹ 3.51
SGST (2.5%)	₹ 3.51
IGST (0%)	₹ 0.00

## Ride Charge

(Inclusive of Taxes)

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the transportation services. Tax Invoice RD17229229182478077



Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited 1st, No 179-D, Khasra no 78 Khirki Village, New Delhi, South Delhi, Delhi, 110017	
<b>Twinkle Singh</b> A-489, Jheel Kuranja, Jheel Khurenja, Geeta Colony, Delhi, 110031, India	
Invoice No.	2425DL0012164467
Invoice Date	Aug 6th 2024, 12:23 PM
Tax Category	Other services n.e.c. (999799)
Place of Supply	Delhi
GST	07AAHCR1710J1ZI



Booking Fee	₹ 1.00
Convenience Charges	₹ 27.62
Sub Total	₹ 28.62
CGST (9%)	₹ 2.57
SGST (9%)	₹ 2.57
IGST (0%)	₹ 0.00
Final Amount	₹ 33.76

(Inclusive of Taxes)

This is a system generated invoice and hence no signature required Thank you Twinkle Singh